
RANKING TENIS 12-13 Nombre Apellidos
1 MANUEL MARTINEZ FORNIES

2 DIEGO MORENO EMBID

3 FERNANDO TABUENCA RODRIGUEZ

4 ARIEL ANDRES CORTEZ HERNANDEZ

5 JESUS RODRIGUEZ MORENO
6 ANTONIO FAJO PASCUAL

7 JOSE LUIS SIMON TOMAS

8 DANIEL GUILLEN LACUEVA

9 DIEGO LEON HERNANDEZ
10 MIGUEL ANGEL APARICIO LARA

11 RAFAEL MINGUEZ LAHOZ

12 RUBEN MORAL LECHUGA

13 DANIEL FERNANDEZ CANCER

14 ROBERTO IGLESIAS LASHERAS

15 JOSE MIGUEL IZAGUERRI EMBID

16 MOISES MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
17 ALEJANDRO ASENSIO ROYO

18 XAVIER ORTEGA PEREZ

19 MIGUEL ARRIBAS RAMOS
20 LUIS FERNANDO BALLESTA NAVARRO

21 DAVID MARIN FAURE

22 RAFAEL SIMON FAUS

23 JOSE CARLOS LOZANO ANDUES

24 ANGEL FORTUN VIDALLER
25 FERNANDO LAZARO MARTIN
26 ANTONIO PINTOR NAVARRO
27 VALENTIN SALVADOR SANCHEZ

28 IVAN GIMENEZ LOPEZ
29 JUAN CARLOS FERRER MORON

30 JORGE DEL VALLE ALVARADO
31 JAVIER LEZCANO PEÑAFIEL

SC FERNANDO ANDOLZ SOLCHAGA
SC ALVARO CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ

SC ALEJANDRO DEL AMO GIMENEZ
SC MIGUEL DIAZ BAQUERO

SC DAVID ENFEDAQUE MANOGUE

SC LUIS JIMENEZ BAUTISTA

SC CARLOS JUEZ ARRUGA

SC JESUS LIZARBE SANCHEZ
SC NICOLAS LOPEZ DEL CERRO

SC SANTIAGO MEDRANO AZNAR

SC JOSE TOMAS MORENO MORENO
SC RAUL OSORIO LOPEZ
SC ANTONIO PRIETO PEREZ
SC FRANCISCO QUERO CHAGOYEN

SC JOSE LUIS TORRES MUÑIO



RANKING PADEL 12-13 Nombre Apellidos
1 ARIEL ANDRES CORTEZ HERNANDEZ

1 FERNANDO TABUENCA RODRIGUEZ

2 MIGUEL ANGEL APARICIO LARA

2 ANTONIO FAJO PASCUAL

3 NACHO PALMA GARCIA
3 JESUS RAMON YAGO

4 AGUSTIN DE VICENTE-GELLA JIMENEZ

4 ANGEL LAUSIN MARIN

5 MOISES MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
5 SANTIAGO MEDRANO AZNAR

6 RAFAEL MINGUEZ LAHOZ

6 JOSE LUIS SIMON TOMAS

7 JOSE MARIA LAMUELA POLO

7 MIGUEL ANGEL RUPEREZ DE LA ROSA

8 FELIX MILAGRO MARQUETA

8 JOSE IGNACIO MILAGRO MARQUETA
9 MIGUEL DIAZ ENGAY
9 TEODORO DOMINGO PEREZ
10 ALEX MENDO ZUBIZARRETA
10 JOSE LUIS SENTRE ALGARATE

11 ANTONIO LAYUS SANTA EUGENIA

11 IVAN SAN BERNARDINO FRANCO

12 JULIO IGNACIO ARNILLAS SANCHEZ

13 ANGEL FORTUN VIDALLER
14 ALEJANDRO OCHOA RAMOS

15 OSCAR ALCUTÉN CHUECA

15 OSCAR BENITO EMBID

16 SERGIO GUZMAN CRUZ

16 JESUS TRIGO JUSTE

17 RAUL CLAVERO LASHERAS

18 ANTONIO PINTOR NAVARRO
18 ANTONIO PRIETO PEREZ
19 LUIS MANUEL BAILO CARDONA

19 ROBERTO DEL RIO RUBIO
20 JULIAN BLAZQUEZ PERUCHA

21 JUANJO PEREZ CALVO
22 ANTONIO CAMBRA URIEL

SC ALEJANDRO DEL AMO GIMENEZ
SC JUAN LUIS FELIPE MORENO

SC JAVIER LEZCANO PEÑAFIEL

SC MANUEL MARTINEZ FORNIES

SC ANTONIO ANDRES PASCUAL SINUES

SC JUAN CARLOS PINO FERNANDEZ

SC FRANCISCO QUERO CHAGOYEN

SC JOSE LUIS SANZ VILLALBA


